ERHS Summer Bus School Schedule

Depart School _ 11:301 2:10
Calle Cesar Chavez & Santa Ines St 7:20| 10:12| 12:20f 3:01
Julia Dr & Main St 7:23| 10:15| 12:17 2:59
5th & Guadalupe 7:27| 10:18| 12:14| 2:56
10th St & Obispo St 7:30| 10:20| 12:12| 2:53
Flower & Amber St 7:33| 10:24| 12:08| 2:51
Obispo St Buena Vista Rd 7:37| 10:27| 12:06| 2:47
Westgate Ave & Bethel Ln 7:55( 10:45| 11:46| 2:27
McCoy Ln & Sandpiper Dr 7:59( 10:49| 11:39| 2:19
Thornburg St & Betteravia Rd 8:03| 10:52| 11:42| 2:23
Helena St & Main St (Los Alamos) 6:56| 10:00( 12:34| 3:29
Frontage Rd & Telephone Rd 7:20( 10:20f 12:13| 3:08
Depot St & Foxen Canyon Rd 7:36( 10:32| 12:09| 2:47
Newlove Dr & Battles Rd 8:00( 10:56| 11:46| 2:24
Olive Dr & Inger Dr 8:03( 10:59| 11:43] 2:21
Caballero Ln & McCoy Ln 8:06( 11:03| 11:40{ 2:18
Drop @ School 8:10 11:10_




